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Activities

1st April Tuesday Beginning of New Session
6th April  Sunday Ram Navmi

9th April Wednesday |Mahavir Jayanti (Celebration)
10th April Thursday Mahavir Jayanti (Holiday)
11th April Friday Baisakhi & Ambedkar Jayanti (Celebration)
12th April Saturday Hanuman Jayanti & 2nd Saturday (Holiday)
14th April Monday Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)
16th April Wednesday |Welcome Party

18th April _Friday Good Friday
22nd April Tuesday Earth Day (Celebration)
26th April Saturday PT.M

29th April Tuesday Parshuram Jayanti (Holiday)
30th April Wednesday |World Dance Day (Celebration)
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Activities

1st May Thursday

Labour Day

3rd May Saturday

Unit Test 1 Starts

7th May Wednesday

Tagore Jayanti (Celebration)

10th May Saturday

2nd Saturday (Holiday)

11th May Sunday

Mother's Day

12th May Monday

Buddha Purnima (Holiday)

14th May Wednesday

Yellow Colour Party (PPI-V)

21st May Wednesday

Pool Party (PPI-PP3)

30th May Friday

Good Luck Party (PPI-V)

31st May Saturday

PTM
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Activities
IndJune Monday  [Summer Break Starts
SthJune Wednesday|World Environment Day
14th June Saturday [2nd Saturday (Holiday)

15th June Sunday  |Father's Day
2stJune Saturday |International Day of Yoga
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Activities
I1stJuly Tuesday [School Reopens & Doctor's Day
8thJuly Tuesday  |Unit Test 2 Starts
12thJuly Saturday |2nd Saturday (Holiday)
14th July Monday  |My ambition activity
19th July Saturday |Umbrella Party
25th July  Friday Kargil Diwas (Freedom Fighter role play)
26th July Saturday |PT.M.
27th July  Sunday Teej
30th July Wednesday|Teej Fest (Exhibition)
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8th August Friday  [Raksha Bandhan (Celebration )

9th August Saturday

Raksha Bandhan & 2nd Saturday (Holiday)

14th August Thursday

Independence Day (Celebration)

15th August Friday

Independence Day (Holiday)

16th August Saturday

Janmashtami (Holiday)

25th August Monday

Science Quiz

29th August Friday

Sports Quiz

30th August Saturday

PT.M.
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Activities
SthSeptember  Friday  [Teachers Day(Celebration )
6th September ~ Saturday |Anant Chaturdashi
8th September  Monday |Term | Exams Start
13th September  Saturday |2nd Saturday (Holiday)
14th September  Sunday [Grand Parent's Day
20th September  Saturday |Red Colour Party
23rd September  Tuesday |Shaheedi Diwas
27th September  Saturday |PT.M.
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Activities

1st October Wednesday|Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti (Celebration)

2nd October Thursday |Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti & Dussehra (Holidays)
7th October Tuesday  |Valmiki Jayanti Ramayan Quiz

11th October Saturday  [2nd Saturday (Holiday)

18th October Saturday |Dhanteras & Diwali (Celebration)

20th October Monday  |Diwali (Holiday)

22nd October Wednesday|Govardhan Puja (Holiday)

23rd October Thursday [Bhai Dooj (Holiday)

25th October Saturday  |[PT.M.

31st October Friday Halloween Party
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Activities
1st November  Saturday |Haryana Day
3rd November  Monday Unit Test (3) Starts
Sth November ~ Wednesday|Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday)
8th November ~ Saturday |2nd Saturday (Holiday)
14th November  Friday Childrens Day Activities
17th November Monday  |Mathematics Day Activities
24th November Monday  |White Colour Party
26th November ~Wednesday [Constitution Day (Celebration)
28th November  Friday Sports Day
29th November ~ Saturday |PTM
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Activities

6th December

Saturday

December Exams Start

10th December

Wednesday

Human Rights Day

13th December

Saturday

2nd Saturday (Holiday)

20th December

Saturday

Blue Colour Party

25th December

Thursday

Christmas (Holiday)

26th December

Friday

Saheed Udham Singh Jayant

27th December

Saturday

PT.M.
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1stJanuary

Thursday

New Year (Celebration)

3rd January

Saturday

Ramp walk competition

6th January

Tuesday

Traditional Games of India (Activities)

10th January

Saturday

2nd Saturday (Holiday)

13th January

Tuesday

Lohri (Celebration)

14th January

Wednesday|

Makar Sakranti (Holiday)

19th January

Monday

Show & Tell activity

23rd January

Friday

Basant Panchmi

24th January

Saturday

Story Telling Activity

25th January

Sunday

Republic Day (Celebration)

26th January

Monday

Republic Day (Holiday)

31st January

Saturday

PT.M
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Activities
2nd February  Monday  |Unit Test - 4 Starts
12th February Thursday |Drawing competition
14th February Saturday |2nd Saturday (Holiday)
15th February Sunday |Maha Shivratri (Holiday)
16th February Monday  |Fruit Party
20th February  Friday Rhymes Competition
28th February Saturday |PT.M.
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3rd March Tuesday

Holi Holiday

14th March  Saturday

2nd Saturday (Holiday)

26th March  Thursday

Ram Navmi (Holiday)

28th March Saturday

Annual Result

31st March  Tuesday

Mahavir Jayanti Holiday
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